
2014/2015 Classified Calendar * 
 

* Please note: In the event there are hazardous weather days, missed school days will be made up at the end of the school year. 

 

 
 

Work Year 

 
Total Days 

(includes paid 
holidays) 

 
Paid Holidays 

  

12 months July 1-June 30 260 10 

 
11 months  

 
July 28 - June 29 

 
226 

 
7 

10 months 
(including 

Custodians & 
Elem. Secretaries) 

 
August 11 - June 24 

 
213 

 
7 

196 days  
 
August 21 - June 11 

 
196 

 
7 

192 days  
 
August 27 - June 11  

 
192 

 
7 

 
Student 
Attendance Days 

(aka student 
contact days) 

Sept. 1 - June 11** 

(Report Date  

Sept. 3) 

 
182 

 
7 

 
** For the 2014/15 year only, Student Attendance Day employees will work one (1) non-student contact day, i.e. June 11. 

 
 

School Breaks and/or Paid Holidays 

 
12 mo 

 
11 mo 

 
10 mo 

 
196 days 

 
192 days 

 
Student 

Attendance 

Days 

 
July 4-Independence Day  

 
H 

 
OFF 

 
OFF 

 
OFF 

 
OFF 

 
OFF 

 
September 1 - Labor Day 

 
H 

 
H 

 
H 

 
H 

 
H 

 
H 

 
October 10 - State In-service Day 

 
WORK WORK 

 
WORK WORK WORK 

 
OFF 

 
November 11-Veterans Day  

 
H 

 
H 

 
H 

 
H 

 
H 

 
H 

 
November 27/28 
   Thanksgiving Day 
   Day after Thanksgiving 

 
 

H 
H 

 
 

H 
H 

 
 

H 
H 

 
 

H 
H 

 
 

H 
H 

 
 

H 
H 

 
Dec 22 through January 2 - Winter 
Break 

 
WORK 

 
OFF 

 
OFF 

 
OFF 

 
OFF 

 
OFF 

 
December 24/25 
  Christmas Eve 

  Christmas Day 

 
 

H 
H 

 
 

OFF 
H 

 
 

OFF 
H 

 
 

OFF 
H 

 
 

OFF 
H 

 
 

OFF 
H 

 
January 1-New Year’s 

 
H 

 
H 

 
H 

 
H 

 
H 

 
H 

 
January 19 - MLK Jr. Day 

 
H 

 
OFF 

 
OFF 

 
OFF 

 
OFF 

 
OFF 

 
February 16 - Presidents’ Day 

 

OFF 
 

OFF 
 

OFF 
 

OFF 
 

OFF 
 

OFF 
 
March 23 through 27 - Spring Break 

 
WORK 

 
OFF 

 
OFF 

 
OFF 

 
OFF 

 
OFF 

 
May 25 - Memorial Day 

 
H 

 
H 

 
H 

 
H 

 
H 

 
H 

HR:  2/18/2015  



2014/2015 Classified Calendar 
Days per Month and Paid Holidays 

 
 
Work 
Schedule 

 
12 mo 

 
11 mo 

 
10 mo 

 
196 
days 

 
192 
days 

Student Attendance Days 

Elem        Mid-Tri High-Tri 

NOTE:  Days in parenthesis are number of paid holidays in that month. 
 
July 

 
23 (1) 

 
4 

 
 

 
 

 
 

   
 

 
August 

 
21 

 
21 

 
15 

 
7 

 
3 

   
 

 
September 

 
22 (1) 

 
22 (1) 

 
22 (1) 

 
22 (1) 

 
22 (1) 

 
21 (1) 21 (1) 

 
21 (1) 

 
October 

 
23 

 
23 

 
23 

 
23 

 
23 

 
22 22 

 
22 

 
November 

 
20 (3) 

 
20 (3) 

 
20 (3) 

 
20 (3) 

 
20 (3) 

 
20 (3) 19 (3) 

 
19 (3) 

 
December 

 
23 (2) 

 
16 (1) 

 
16 (1) 

 
16 (1) 

 
16 (1) 

 
15 (1) 15 (1) 

 
15 (1) 

 
January 

 
22 (2) 

 
20 (1) 

 
20 (1) 

 
20 (1) 

 
20 (1) 

 
19 (1) 19 (1) 

 
19 (1) 

 
February 

 
19 

 
19 

 
19 

 
19 

 
19 

 
19 19 

 
19 

 
March 

 
22 

 
17 

 
17 

 
17 

 
17 

 
16 15 

 
15 

 
April 

 
22 

 
22 

 
22 

 
22 

 
22 

 
22 22 

 
22 

 
May 

 
21 (1) 

 
21 (1) 

 
21 (1) 

 
21 (1) 

 
21 (1) 

 
20 (1) 21 (1) 

 
21 (1) 

 
June 

 
22 

 
21 

 
18 

 
9 

 
9 

 
8 9 

 
9 

 
TOTAL DAYS 

 
260 (10) 

 
226 (7) 

 
213 
(7) 

 
196 (7) 

 
192 (7) 

 
182 (7) 

 
182 (7) 

 
182 (7) 

 
 

 
PAID HOLIDAYS 

 
12 mo 

 
11 mo 

 
10 mo 

 
196 
days 

 
192 days 

 

 
Student 

Attendance 
Days 

 
Independence Day 

 
X 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Labor Day 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
Veterans Day 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
Thanksgiving Day 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
Day After Thanksgiving 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
Christmas Eve 

 
X 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Christmas Day 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
New Year’s Day 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
MLK Jr. Day 

 
X 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Presidents’ Day 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Memorial Day 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
TOTAL HOLIDAYS 

 
10 

 
7 

 
7 

 
7 

 
7 

 
7 

 

HR:  2/18/2015 


