REVISED

2014/2015 Classified Calendar *

* Please note: In the event there are hazardous weather days, missed school days will be made up at the end of the school year.

	Work Year	Total Days (includes paid holidays)	Paid Holidays	
12 months	July 1-June 30	260	10	
11 months	July 28 - June 29	226	7	
10 months (including Custodians & Elem. Secretaries)	August 11 - June 24	213	7	
196 days	August 21 - June 11	196	7	
192 days	August 27 - June 11	192	7	
Student Attendance Days (aka student contact days)	Sept. 1 - June 11** (Report Date Sept. 3)	182	7	

^{**} For the 2014/15 year only, Student Attendance Day employees will work one (1) non-student contact day, i.e. June 11.

School Breaks and/or Paid Holidays	12 mo	11 mo	10 mo	196 days	192 days	Student Attendance Days
July 4-Independence Day	Н	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF
September 1 - Labor Day	Н	Н	Н	Н	Н	Н
October 10 - State In-service Day	WORK	WORK	WORK	WORK	WORK	OFF
November 11-Veterans Day	Н	Н	Н	Н	Н	Н
November 27/28 Thanksgiving Day Day after Thanksgiving	H H	H H	H H	H H	H H	H H
Dec 22 through January 2 - Winter Break	WORK	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF
December 24/25 Christmas Eve Christmas Day	H	OFF H	OFF H	OFF H	OFF H	OFF H
January 1-New Year's	Н	Н	Н	Н	Н	Н
January 19 - MLK Jr. Day	Н	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF
February 16 - Presidents' Day	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF
March 23 through 27 - Spring Break	WORK	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF
May 25 - Memorial Day	Н	Н	Н	Н	Н	Н

HR: 2/18/2015

REVISED

2014/2015 Classified Calendar Days per Month and Paid Holidays

Work	12 mo	11 mo	10 mo	196	192 days	Student Attendance Days			
Schedule				days		Elem	Mid-Tri	High-Tri	
NOTE: Days in parenthesis are number of paid holidays in that month.									
July	23 (1)	4							
August	21	21	15	7	3				
September	22 (1)	22 (1)	22 (1)	22 (1)	22 (1)	21 (1)	21 (1)	21 (1)	
October	23	23	23	23	23	22	22	22	
November	20 (3)	20 (3)	20 (3)	20 (3)	20 (3)	20 (3)	19 (3)	19 (3)	
December	23 (2)	16 (1)	16 (1)	16 (1)	16 (1)	15 (1)	15 (1)	15 (1)	
January	22 (2)	20 (1)	20 (1)	20 (1)	20 (1)	19 (1)	19 (1)	19 (1)	
February	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	
March	22	17	17	17	17	16	15	15	
April	22	22	22	22	22	22	22	22	
May	21 (1)	21 (1)	21 (1)	21 (1)	21 (1)	20 (1)	21 (1)	21 (1)	
June	22	21	18	9	9	8	9	9	
TOTAL DAYS	260 (10)	226 (7)	213 (7)	196 (7)	192 (7)	182 (7)	182 (7)	182 (7)	

PAID HOLIDAYS	12 mo	11 mo	10 mo	196 days	192 days	Student Attendance Days
Independence Day	Х					
Labor Day	X	Х	Х	Х	X	Х
Veterans Day	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Thanksgiving Day	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Day After Thanksgiving	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Christmas Eve	Х					
Christmas Day	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
New Year's Day	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
MLK Jr. Day	Х					
Presidents' Day						
Memorial Day	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
TOTAL HOLIDAYS	10	7	7	7	7	7

HR: 2/18/2015